AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1, CONTRAC	TID CODE PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	2. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable)
M034	See Block 16C.	NSR-13-081 and NS	R-13-082	
CODE	: 3100	dte 6/13/13		CODE 3100
	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other ti	•	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		U.S. Nuclear Reg		ssion
Attn: Jordan Pulaski		Mail Stop TWB-0:		
Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	a and 7IP Code)		,	OF SOLICITATION NO.
(no., shoot, soully, out	o and all couldy			
MAR, INCORPORATED				
			98. DATED (SEI	: ITEM 11)
			10A MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 SUITE 204				K DR-33-06-317-T064
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106				
CODE 062021639			10B. DATED (SI X 09-22-200	
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NOMENTS OF SOLICIT	, ,03 22 200.	,
		,		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	-	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	is extended, is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning				
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w				
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE				
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vii				
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	makes reference to the solicita	ition and this amendment, a	and is received prior	o the opening hour
	13-11-11-4-186 R2248	252A 31x0200.311	FFS# 132489	Obligate \$160,000.00
)13-11-11-5-186 R1189 LICS 541519	252A 31x0200.311	FFS# 132483	Obligate \$7,500.00
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICAT	TIONS OF CONTRACTS	S/ORDERS,	
it modifies t	HE CONTRACT/ORDER!	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.	
(Specify A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN	TEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		ANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation de	ite, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43,103(b).		,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	JUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X				
	s required to sign this documer	et and seturn 1	copies to the issuing	
			~	. WILLO.
· - ·	CF section headings, including solicitation	·		00 thomabu increasing
The purpose of this modification is to p the obligated amount from \$6,615,475.00		unding in the amoun	t or \$167,500.	oo, chereby increasing
See page 2 for modification details				
Total Obligation \$6,782,975.00 (change d) Ceiling Amount \$7,329,294.67 (unchanged)				
Period of Performance: 9/30/2009-7/31/20				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
This modification does obligate funds; a	all other terms and co	onditions remain un	changed.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretolore chan	ged, remains unchanged and in full fo	erce and elfect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	j.	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING OFFICER (Ty	pe or print)
Mary Lee Pence Director of Contracts and Purchasing		Jordan Pulaski Contracting Office	cer 🛆 -	
				1 (
15B,CONTRAC ORYOFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	+ Haixan	16C, DATE SIGNED
(Signature of portion abstronized to sign)	- 27 JUNE	BY Signature of	Contracting Officer)	621-
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	2013	1/		Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TEMPLATE - ADMONT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

JUL 1 0 2013 ATTISCO 2